Windgate Studio Tools & Materials Inventory

Quantity

A lot

Small, med, large, a lot
1 large plastic bin
5

7

3

2

3

1 pint

2 quarts

A couple of each
1

small container
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Variety
2
A lot

Quanity

5

1

1

1

Many in Ig, med, and sm
1 box

1

1
1
1
1

PLASTER ROOM
Tool
Cottle boards
Metal clamps
Scrap clay for mold making
Slump molds for platters
Hump molds for plates/platters
Mallets
Hand held drills
Funnels
Shallack
Murphy's oil soap
Scrapers and ribs
Scissors
Massive rubber bands
Ohaus tripple beam scale, 5lbs max
Small to medium ware boards
Medium dry material scoops
Small dry material scoops
Level
Box of disposable gloves
Petrolium jelly
Air compresser/hose
Large MASSIVE vent
Buckets
Sheets of plexiglass
Sure form tools, "files"

DRY MATERIAL ROOM
Tool
Tripple beam balance scales, 5lbs max
Human body scale, max 400lbs
Mini scale, 200g max
Immersion blender
Metal scoops
N95 respirators
Testing Sieve, 80 mesh
Mortar and pestal
Hair spray can
Corn starch bag
Vinegar bottle



1
A lot, large variety
6

Quanity
1
1
1

Quanity

4

4

2

A lot, variety
A lot, variety
5

9

5

11

2

Variety

2

2

3

4

Corn syrup bottle
Measuring cups and tablespoons
Minature sieves, thick mesh

SPRAY BOOTH
Tool

Small "pancake" air compressor

HVLP spray gun attachment for air compressor

Large room vent system

TOOL AREA
Tool
Siphen tube
Mesh sieves (100, 80, 2 unknown)
Crank sieves
Measuring cups and pitchers
Yellow sponges
5 gal. buckets
Wooden rolling pins
12" banding wheels
6" banding wheels
Yard sticks
Wooden dowels
Hair dryer
Heat guns
Clamp lights (no bulbs)

Baby extension cords (for clamp lights)

Square plastic throwing bats
Small square bats for bat system
Plastic banding wheels

Giffen grips (with tools and extension parts)

Serrated ribs

Sponge on a stick

Throwing chucks (small sizes)
Large loop tools

Dental tools

Small funnels

Drill attachments for blending glazes
Elmers glue bottles
Wax, small container
Small loop tools
Wooden rib
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Variety, a lot
1 roll

1
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24

Not many

2

1 box

1

12

1 set of each
3 sets

4
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MANY
MANY

Quanity
36

Plastic sculpting tools

Small spool of copper wire
Texture tools, stentils, and lace
Parchment paper

Steak knife

Box cutter

Cheese knife

Cheese grader

Wooden spoons

Garlic squeezer

Dumpling lid

Sand paper blocks (variety of grits)
Sand paper (variety of grits)
Wood paddles

Rubber spatulas

Plastic spoon

Wooden clay knives/tools
Popsicle sticks

Bat pins

Misc. brushes

Drills

Latex gloves

Large metal soup pot

Yogurt containers

Large and medium pot lifters
Small pot lifters

Whisks

Metal scraper, large

Small plastic scraper

Large plastic scraper

Wire cutters

Dipping tongs

Auto pressure sprayer for soda kiln
Hand held sieves

Plastic protractors

Safety goggles

Cone 021 to Cone 10 cone packs
Cone 021 to Cone 10 cone sitter packs
Wide mesh metal pan sieves

THROWING AND WORK AREA

Tool
12" bats
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Some
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Many

Foam trimming bats

14" bats

Extruder with a large variety of dies
Large ware boards

Med ware boards

Small ware boards

Plaster plate hump molds
Plaster reclaim tables

Kick wheel

Electric wheels

Large Bailey slab roller with red and white clay canvases
Small slab roller with canvas
10Ib scale

Foam pieces

Spray bottles for water
Newspaper

Cloth towels

Hot box

Box fans

Ceiling extension cabels
Scissors

Printer

1 yd x 1 yd photo box

Large speakers

Clay mixer

Portable wire racks

Shelving units for drying pieces
Canvas work tables

Plaster reclaim slabs

Plastic trash bags



